FA812221D0001

Clause Number Date Title

52.230-6 JUN 2010 Administration of Cost Accounting Standards

52.207-4 AUG 1987 Economic Purchase Quantity - Supplies

52.225-14 FEB 2000 Inconsistency Between English Version and
Translation of Contract

52.229-4 FEB 2013 Federal, State, and Local Taxes (State and Local
Adjustments)

52.223-18 AUG 2011 Contractor Policy to Ban Text Messaging While
Driving

52.252-6 APR 1984 Authorized Deviations in Clauses

52.216-19 OCT 1995 Order Limitations

252.225-7027 APR 2003 Restriction on Contingent Fees for Foreign
Military Sales

52.212-3 OCT 2018 Offeror Representations and Certifications -
Commercial ItemS

252.244-7000 JUN 2013 Subcontracts for Commercial Items and
Commercial Components (DOD CONTRACTS)

52.212-3 OCT 2014 Offeror Representations and Certifications --
Commercial Items

52.247-30 FEB 2006 F.o.b. Origin, Contractor Facility

52.242-5 JAN 2017 Payments to Small Business Subcontractors

52.246-11 DEC 2014 Higher Level Contract Quality Requirement
(Government Specification)

252.216-7006 MAY 2011 Ordering (Reserved & Removed)

(Reserved & Removed)

252.219-7003-I MAR 2016 Small Business Subcontracting Plan (DoD
Contracts) Alternate |

252.205-7000 DEC 1991 Provision of Information to Cooperative
Agreement Holders

52.246-16 APR 1984 Responsibility for Supplies

52.203-3 APR 1984 Gratuities

52.203-6- OCT 1995 Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the
Government Alternate |

52.212-4 OCT 2018 Contract Terms and Conditions - Commercial
Iltems

252.209-7010 AUG 2011 Critical Safety Items

252.243-7002 DEC 2012 Requests for Equitable Adjustment

252.223-7008 JUN 2013 Prohibition of Hexavalent Chromium

52.232-39 JUN 2013 Unenforceability of Unauthorized Obligations

52.209-11 FEB 2016 Representation by Corporations Regarding

Delinquent Tax Liability or a Felony Conviction
under any Federal Law



52.225-13
52.204-22
C/N 95-007
252.225-7002
52.232-33
52.232-40
252.215-7002
52.212-1
52.216-21
52.247-55
252.232-7003
52.209-6
52.252-5
52.219-8

252.203-7005

252.232-7006
52.209-7

52.219-28
52.219-28
252.204-7015
252.203-7000
52.203-18
52.222-35
252.225-7028
52.222-29

52.222-50
252.225-7048

JUN 2008

JAN 2017

SEP 1995

DEC 2017

OCT 2018

DEC 2013

DEC 2012

OCT 2018

OCT 1995

JUN 2003

DEC 2018

OCT 2015

APR 1984

OCT 2018

NOV 2011

DEC 2018
OCT 2018

JUL 2013

JUL 2013

MAY 2016

SEP 2011

JAN 2017

OCT 2015

APR 2003

APR 2015

JAN 2019
JUN 2013

Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases
Alternative Line Item Proposal

Contract Terms Concerning Compliance
Qualifying Country Sources as Subcontractors

Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer-System
for Award Management

Providing Accelerated Payments to Small
Business Subcontractors

Cost Estimating System Requirements
Instructions to Offerors - Commercial Items
Requirements

F.o.b. Point for Delivery of Government-
Furnished Property

Electronic Submission of Payment Requests
and Receiving Reports

Protecting the Governments Interest When
Subcontracting with Contractors Debarred,
Suspended, or Proposed for Debarment
Authorized Deviations in Provisions
Utilization of Small Business Concerns
Representation Relating to Compensation of
Former DoD Officials

Wide Area Workflow Payment Instructions
Information Regarding Responsibility Matters

Post-Award Small Business Program
Rerepresentation

Post-Award Small Business Program
Rerepresentation

Notice of Authorized Disclosure of Information
for Litigation Support

Requirements Relating to Compensation of
Former DoD Officials

Prohibition on Contracting with Entities that
Require Certain Internal Confidentiality
Agreements or Statements--Representation
Equal Opportunity for Veterans

Exclusionary Policies and Practices of Foreign
Governments

Notification of Visa Denial

Combating Trafficking in Persons
Export-Controlled Items



252.204-7008

52.222-37
52.209-9

52.222-21
52.222-36

252.225-7013

252.232-7010

52.204-16

52.204-18

52.204-10

52.225-25

252.204-7012

52.204-23

52.204-19

52.204-21

252.203-7002

52.222-40

52.222-26

252.204-7018

252.247-7023
252.226-7001

WARRANTIES

OCT 2016

FEB 2016
OCT 2018

APR 2015
JUL 2014

MAY 2016

DEC 2006

JUL 2016

JUL 2016

OCT 2018

AUG 2018

OCT 2016

JUL 2018

Dec 2014

JUN 2016

SEP 2013

DEC 2010

SEP 2016

DEC 2019

FEB 2019
APR 2019

Warranties
Warranties

Compliance with Safeguarding Covered
Defense Information Controls

Employment Reports on Veterans

Updates of Publicly Available Information
Regarding Responsibility Matters

Prohibition of Segregated Facilities

Equal Opportunity for Workers With
Disabilities

Duty-Free Entry

Levies on Contract Payments

Commercial and Government Entity Code
Reporting

Commercial and Government Entity Code
Maintenance

Reporting Executive Compensation and First-
Tier Subcontract Awards

Prohibition on Contracting with Entities
Engaging in Certain Activities or Transactions
Relating to Iran-Representations and
Certifications

Safeguarding Covered Defense Information
and Cyber Incident Reporting

Prohibition on Contracting for Hardware,
Software, and Services Developed or Provided
by Kaspersky Lab and Other Covered Entities

Incorporation by Reference of Representations
and Certifications

Basic Safeguarding of Covered Contractor
Information Systems

Requirement to Inform Employees of
Whistleblower Rights

Notification of Employee Rights Under the
National Labor Relations Act

Equal Opportunity

Prohibition on the Acquisition of Covered
Defense Telecommunications Equipment or
Services

Transportation of Supplies by Sea
Utilization of Indian Organizations, Indian-
Owned Economic Enterprises, and Native
Hawaiian Small Business Concerns
Warranties



52.212-5

252.216-7006
(Removed & Reserved)
252.225-7052

52.204-24

52.204-25

52.222-19

252.225-7052-DEV

52.216-18
52.204-25

252.225-7972-DEV

AUG 2019

SEP 2019

APR 2019

AUG 2019

AUG 2019

OCT 2019

FEB 2020

AUG 2020
AUG 2020

MAY 2020

Contract Terms and Conditions Required to
Implement Statutes or Executive Orders -
Commercial Items

Ordering (Removed & Reserved)

Restrictions on the Acquisition of Certain
Magnets and Tungsten

Representation Regarding Certain
Telecommunications and Video Surveillance
Services or Equipment

Prohibition on Contracting for Certain
Telecommunications and Video Surveillance
Services or Equipment

Child Labor - Cooperation with Authorities and
Remedies

Restrictions on the Acquisition of Certain
Magnets, Tantalum, and Tungsten (DEVIATION
2020-00006)

Ordering

Prohibition on Contracting for Certain
Telecommunications and Video Surveillance
Services or Equipment

Prohibition on the Procurement of Foreign-
Made Unmanned Aircraft Systems.
(DEVIATION 2020-00015)



