FA812221D0001

Chara Nambar	D. L.	Tal.
Clause Number	Date	Title
52.230-6	JUN 2010	Administration of Cost Accounting Standards
52.207-4	AUG 1987	Economic Purchase Quantity - Supplies
52.225-14	FEB 2000	Inconsistency Between English Version and
		Translation of Contract
52.229-4	FEB 2013	Federal, State, and Local Taxes (State and Local Adjustments)
52.223-18	AUG 2011	Contractor Policy to Ban Text Messaging While
		Driving
52.252-6	APR 1984	Authorized Deviations in Clauses
52.216-19	OCT 1995	Order Limitations
252.225-7027	APR 2003	Restriction on Contingent Fees for Foreign Military Sales
52.212-3	OCT 2018	Offeror Representations and Certifications -
		Commercial ItemS
252.244-7000	JUN 2013	Subcontracts for Commercial Items and
		Commercial Components (DOD CONTRACTS)
52.212-3	OCT 2014	Offeror Representations and Certifications
52.222 5		Commercial Items
52.247-30	FEB 2006	F.o.b. Origin, Contractor Facility
52.242-5	JAN 2017	Payments to Small Business Subcontractors
52.246-11	DEC 2014	Higher Level Contract Quality Requirement
32.240 11	250 2014	(Government Specification)
252.216-7006	MAY 2011	Ordering (Reserved & Removed)
(Reserved & Removed)		Ordering (Neserved & Nemoved)
252.219-7003-I	MAR 2016	Small Business Subcontracting Plan (DoD
232.213 7003 1		Contracts) Alternate I
252.205-7000	DEC 1991	Provision of Information to Cooperative
232.203 7000	DEC 1331	Agreement Holders
52.246-16	APR 1984	Responsibility for Supplies
52.203-3	APR 1984	Gratuities
	OCT 1995	Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the
52.203-6-1	OC1 1993	Government Alternate I
52.212-4	OCT 2018	Contract Terms and Conditions - Commercial
32.212-4	001 2010	Items
252.209-7010	AUG 2011	Critical Safety Items
252.243-7002	DEC 2012	Requests for Equitable Adjustment
252.223-7008	JUN 2013	Prohibition of Hexavalent Chromium
52.232-39	JUN 2013	Unenforceability of Unauthorized Obligations
52.209-11	FEB 2016	Representation by Corporations Regarding
		Delinquent Tax Liability or a Felony Conviction
		under any Federal Law

52.225-13	JUN 2008	Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases
52.204-22	JAN 2017	Alternative Line Item Proposal
C/N 95-007	SEP 1995	Contract Terms Concerning Compliance
252.225-7002	DEC 2017	Qualifying Country Sources as Subcontractors
52.232-33	OCT 2018	Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer-System for Award Management
52.232-40	DEC 2013	Providing Accelerated Payments to Small
		Business Subcontractors
252.215-7002	DEC 2012	Cost Estimating System Requirements
52.212-1	OCT 2018	Instructions to Offerors - Commercial Items
52.216-21	OCT 1995	Requirements
52.247-55	JUN 2003	F.o.b. Point for Delivery of Government-
		Furnished Property
252.232-7003	DEC 2018	Electronic Submission of Payment Requests
F2 200 C	OCT 2015	and Receiving Reports
52.209-6	OCT 2015	Protecting the Governments Interest When
		Subcontracting with Contractors Debarred,
		Suspended, or Proposed for Debarment
52.252-5	APR 1984	Authorized Deviations in Provisions
52.219-8	OCT 2018	Utilization of Small Business Concerns
252.203-7005	NOV 2011	Representation Relating to Compensation of
		Former DoD Officials
252.232-7006	DEC 2018	Wide Area Workflow Payment Instructions
52.209-7	OCT 2018	Information Regarding Responsibility Matters
52.219-28	JUL 2013	Post-Award Small Business Program
		Rerepresentation
52.219-28	JUL 2013	Post-Award Small Business Program
		Rerepresentation
252.204-7015	MAY 2016	Notice of Authorized Disclosure of Information
		for Litigation Support
252.203-7000	SEP 2011	Requirements Relating to Compensation of
		Former DoD Officials
52.203-18	JAN 2017	Prohibition on Contracting with Entities that
		Require Certain Internal Confidentiality
		Agreements or StatementsRepresentation
52.222-35	OCT 2015	Equal Opportunity for Veterans
252.225-7028	APR 2003	Exclusionary Policies and Practices of Foreign
		Governments
52.222-29	APR 2015	Notification of Visa Denial
52.222-50	JAN 2019	Combating Trafficking in Persons
252.225-7048	JUN 2013	Export-Controlled Items

252.204-7008	OCT 2016	Compliance with Safeguarding Covered
	FED 2046	Defense Information Controls
52.222-37	FEB 2016	Employment Reports on Veterans
52.209-9	OCT 2018	Updates of Publicly Available Information
		Regarding Responsibility Matters
52.222-21	APR 2015	Prohibition of Segregated Facilities
52.222-36	JUL 2014	Equal Opportunity for Workers With
		Disabilities
252.225-7013	MAY 2016	Duty-Free Entry
252.232-7010	DEC 2006	Levies on Contract Payments
52.204-16	JUL 2016	Commercial and Government Entity Code
		Reporting
52.204-18	JUL 2016	Commercial and Government Entity Code
		Maintenance
52.204-10	OCT 2018	Reporting Executive Compensation and First-
		Tier Subcontract Awards
52.225-25	AUG 2018	Prohibition on Contracting with Entities
		Engaging in Certain Activities or Transactions
		Relating to Iran-Representations and
		Certifications
252.204-7012	OCT 2016	Safeguarding Covered Defense Information
		and Cyber Incident Reporting
52.204-23	JUL 2018	Prohibition on Contracting for Hardware,
		Software, and Services Developed or Provided
		by Kaspersky Lab and Other Covered Entities
52.204-19	Dec 2014	Incorporation by Reference of Representations
		and Certifications
52.204-21	JUN 2016	Basic Safeguarding of Covered Contractor
		Information Systems
252.203-7002	SEP 2013	Requirement to Inform Employees of
		Whistleblower Rights
52.222-40	DEC 2010	Notification of Employee Rights Under the
		National Labor Relations Act
52.222-26	SEP 2016	Equal Opportunity
252.204-7018	DEC 2019	Prohibition on the Acquisition of Covered
		Defense Telecommunications Equipment or
		Services
252.247-7023	FEB 2019	Transportation of Supplies by Sea
252.226-7001	APR 2019	Utilization of Indian Organizations, Indian-
		Owned Economic Enterprises, and Native
		Hawaiian Small Business Concerns
WARRANTIES	Warranties	Warranties
	Warranties	

52.212-5	AUG 2019	Contract Terms and Conditions Required to Implement Statutes or Executive Orders - Commercial Items
252.216-7006	SEP 2019	Ordering (Removed & Reserved)
(Removed & Reserved)		
252.225-7052	APR 2019	Restrictions on the Acquisition of Certain Magnets and Tungsten
52.204-24	AUG 2019	Representation Regarding Certain
32.204-24	AUG 2019	Telecommunications and Video Surveillance
F2 204 2F	1116 2010	Services or Equipment
52.204-25	AUG 2019	Prohibition on Contracting for Certain
		Telecommunications and Video Surveillance
		Services or Equipment
52.222-19	OCT 2019	Child Labor - Cooperation with Authorities and
		Remedies
252.225-7052-DEV	FEB 2020	Restrictions on the Acquisition of Certain
		Magnets, Tantalum, and Tungsten (DEVIATION 2020-00006)
52.216-18	AUG 2020	Ordering
52.204-25	AUG 2020	Prohibition on Contracting for Certain
		Telecommunications and Video Surveillance
		Services or Equipment
252.225-7972-DEV	MAY 2020	Prohibition on the Procurement of Foreign-
		Made Unmanned Aircraft Systems.
		(DEVIATION 2020-00015)